Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
+86-0512-62657975
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
Model:TLSP16T0.4G18GA
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units

0.4-18GHz,SP16T,SMA
Rev.1.1
订货信息 Ordering Information:
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
真值表 Truth Table:
Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
+86-0512-62657975
真值表 Truth Table
Control  TTL  Input
Signal Path StateC4 C3 C2 C1
0 0 0 0 J0-J1
0 0 0 1 J0-J2
0 0 1 0 J0-J3
0 0 1 1 J0-J4
0 1 0 0 J0-J5
0 1 0 1 J0-J6
0 1 1 0 J0-J7
0 1 1 1 J0-J8
1 0 0 0 J0-J9
1 0 0 1 J0-J10
1 0 1 0 J0-J11
1 0 1 1 J0-J12
1 1 0 0 J0-J13
1 1 0 1 J0-J14
1 1 1 0 J0-J15
1 1 1 1 J0-J16